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岡 町

岡口一丁目

岡口二丁目

今 井 町

須恵二丁目

須恵三丁目

今井一丁目

今井三丁目

五條三丁目

今井二丁目

小 島 町

野原東三丁目

野原東二丁目

今井四丁目

五條四丁目

今井五丁目

国

道

２

４

号

主 要 地 方 道 五 條 ・吉 野 線

ＪＲ 和 歌 山
線

五条駅

宇

智

川

橋

不動歩道橋

不
動
橋

県営住宅五條団地

五條変電所

五條キ リス ト教会

ＮＴＴ西日本

五條ビル

桜 井 寺

新今井団地

集会所

天理教五條大教会

五條郵便局

ＪＡならけん

西明寺

南垣内会館

明西寺

やすらぎ会館

五條市ふれあい

交流セ ンタ ー

荒木神社

奈良県五條土木事務所

今井区コ ミュニティー

セ ンタ ー

宇智神社

安生寺

五條今井

郵便局

今井不動町

集会所

小 島 浄 水 場

なかよし

保育園

公民館

須恵

井上院

宇智公民館

宇智神社

五 條 警 察 署

今 井 団 地

宇 智 小 学 校

五條支店

五條東中学校

小島集会所

五 條 サ テ ィ 店

五條市人権

総合セ ンタ ー

防犯ス テーシ ョン

関西アーバン銀行

五條支店

五條福音チ ャペル

ワ コ ー 電子（株）

関西電力（株）

関西電力（株）

関西電力（株）

岡変電所

天瀧大明神

ツルカケ 池

宗田池

国ノ木池

関谷池 平井池

山添池

宮ノ元池

久保池

弓池

新池

吉

野

川

墓尾寄合池

堂谷池

紀

ノ

川

（

吉

野

川

）

小山三箇城址

グ ラ ウ ン ド

五條市

駐輪場

公園

公園

公園

新今井団地

児童遊園地

天神山緑地公園

遊園地

神宮寺児童

上今井児童遊園地

東出児童遊園地

小島台児童遊園地

五條今井児童遊園地

今井児童遊園地

五條東第二児童

延命寺

五條技術サ ービス セ ンタ ー

五條建設業会館

セ ンタ ー

岡口コ ミュニティ

宇智体育館

遊園地

今井第二児童

遊園地

五條東第三児童

遊園地

第 ２ グ ラ ウ ン ド

プール
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磨崖碑
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120.7

117.5

117.1

114.8

115.9

111.7

103.9

105.5

103.1

102.7

103.0

102.4

101.2

163.84

119.37

128.7

120.2

120.2

111.2

117.3

120.4

129.1

128.2

129.1

131.8

145.8

160.4

131.5

133.8

125.9

123.6

119.1

116.1

105.5

105.2

107.1

118.8

119.5

119.9

118.3

120.9

121.9

121.2

124.8

104.2

142.7

139.4

138.1

136.6

135.7

140.4

142.9

145.5

144.3

146.8

151.2

150.7

146.7

117.7

124.3

127.7

131.7

132.9

132.6

120.7

117.2

120.2

119.3

121.2

129.2

130.3

135.1

137.7

132.5

130.7

135.6

138.2

136.6

133.8

133.8

129.9

130.3

125.1

126.4

123.7

122.8

126.1

135.7

136.9

136.3

121.1

128.8

132.4

135.4

140.1

133.5

130.3

129.8

130.4

128.8

124.2

127.8

129.5

131.3

125.5

128.7

120.5

120.4

133.2

134.8

132.2

140.7

136.3

126.4

126.9

125.4

123.7

123.3

130.4

125.5

130.4

138.3

163.9

161.2

131.3

117.6

120.6

137.9

127.2

137.8

139.2

133.1

133.4

133.4
124.8

119.6

125.7

127.4

126.7

130.1

128.8

127.5

127.5

138.6

130.1

133.2

123.9

119.6

121.6

151.2

125.9

149.1

166.9

105.2

104.3

105.1

126.9

126.8

105.6

115.8

116.7

122.6

125.8

126.3

127.4

108.7

105.5

104.4

118.4

117.9

111.7

119.6

116.1

117.4

115.2

114.9

106.7

104.3

104.6

105.2

101.6

102.7

104.2

104.6

105.2

106.4

108.5

99.1

107.8

102.9

101.1

102.3

100.3

101.4

98.5

99.9

112.3

109.7

99.5

99.7

122.2

121.1

120.6

104.2

104.1

105.7

117.1

132.1

139.6

123.5

136.7

134.1

138.8

140.6

113.5

112.6

105.2

110.6

113.5

117.5

117.1

117.9

118.2

123.2

114.4

111.4

119.6

104.1

104.5

114.1

104.5

108.6

111.9

111.7

111.6

111.4

117.7

116.9

116.6

116.8

115.4

115.3

111.7

118.4

120.4

117.7

119.6

118.8

114.2

111.4

111.7

103.6

103.4

115.2

113.8

116.3

117.7

117.7

117.4

119.4

119.9

120.5

121.3

104.8

104.4

109.2

104.8

103.4

103.7

103.6

108.9

112.2

107.5

104.2

102.1

103.9

103.3

102.2

103.2

105.1

102.2

121.6

105.3

118.8

122.8

123.6

103.3

105.4

115.3

102.1

102.4

102.4

114.9

114.6

118.4

113.3

114.4

113.4

118.2

118.8

122.2

125.4

120.2

118.9

120.7

120.5
121.3

121.5

129.2

116.7

104.4

101.8

102.3

102.2

102.2

102.6

104.8

110.2

105.8

106.6

108.7

104.2

104.8

171.4

161.4

177.2

193.1

165.2

197.5

128.8

139.2
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